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$8.9657

$143,451.2000

$8.9657

$215,176.8000

$8.9758

$69,742.1214

Unsolicited client

Other types

53,852 3 July 2025

of products  facilitation - Sale

$8.9758

$8.9758

$190,870.8123

$483,365.8586




Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives | Other types | Unsolicited client 1,000 | 31 July 2025 $8.9600 $8,960.0000 0
of products | facilitation -
Purchase
Derivatives | Other types | Unsolicited client 6,713 | 31 $8.9665 $60,192.1145 0
of products | facilitation - December
Purchase 2024
Derivatives | Other types | Unsolicited client 65,431 | 31 March $8.9665 $586,687.0615 0
of products | facilitation - 2025
Purchase
Derivatives | Other types | Unsolicited client 12,000 | 17 March $8.9617 $107,540.0000 0
of products | facilitation - 2025
Purchase

Derivatives




Public Disclosure Form
Nsrc

End

Note:

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeree company.
Dealings were made for its own account.

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is ultimately owned by Morgan Stanley.



