



		Derivatives				ıst	\$8.9657	\$143,451.2000	0
		Derivatives				025	\$8.9657	\$215,176.8000	0
		Derivatives				025	\$8.9758	\$69,742.1214	0
		Derivatives				025	\$8.9758	\$190,870.8123	0
I	I	Derivatives	Other types of products	cited client tion - Sale	53,852	3 July 2025	\$8.9758	\$483,365.8586	0



Derivatives	Other types	Unsolicited client	1,000	31 July 2025	\$8.9600	\$8,960.0000	
	of products	facilitation -					
		Purchase					
Derivatives	Other types	Unsolicited client	6,713	31	\$8.9665	\$60,192.1145	(
	of products	facilitation -		December			
		Purchase		2024			
Derivatives	Other types	Unsolicited client	65,431	31 March	\$8.9665	\$586,687.0615	(
	of products	facilitation -		2025			
		Purchase					
Derivatives	Other types	Unsolicited client	12,000	17 March	\$8.9617	\$107,540.0000	(
	of products	facilitation -		2025			
		Purchase					

Derivatives





End

Note:

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for its own account.

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is ultimately owned by Morgan Stanley.